OHIO DIVISION OF LIQUOR CONTROL

NOTICE TO LEGISLATIVE 6606 TUSSING ROAD, P.0. BOX 4005
AUTHORITY REYNOLDSBURG, OHIO 43068-9005
(614)644-2360 FAX(614)644-3166
TO
08674780005 TRFO BOWL FOR FUN INC
PERMIT NUMBER e IDBA GAHANNA LANES
02 [01[2015 215 W JOHNSTOWN RD
ISSUE DATE GAHANNA OHIO 43230
02 |18 |2015
D5

PERMIT CI ASSES

25 077 B F13591

AX DISTRICT RECFEIPT NO.

FROM 02/20/2015

9236847 VBR CORP
PERMIT NUMRBER wee [DBA GAHANNA LANES

02 [01]2015 215 W JOHNSTOWN RD

ISSUE_DATE GAHANNA OHIO 43230
02 |18 [2015
D5

PERMIT CLASSES

25 1077

TAX DISTRICT RECEIPT NO

TR

waen 02/20/2015

RESPONSES MUST BE POSTMARKED NO LATER THAN. 03/23/2015

IMPORTANT NOTICE
PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN THIS FORM TO THE DIVISION OF LIQUOR CONTROL
WHETHER OR NOT THERE IS A REQUEST FOR A HEARING.
REFER TO THIS NUMBER IN ALL INQUIRIES B TRFO 0867478-0005

(TRANSACTION & NUMBER)

(MUST MARK ONE OF THE FOLLOWING)

WE REQUEST A HEARING ON THE ADVISABILITY OF ISSUING THE PERMIT AND REQUEST THAT
THE HEARING BE HELD (1IN OUR COUNTY SEAT. [1IN COLUMBUS.

WE DO NOT REQUEST A HEARING. []
DID YOU MARK A BOX? IF NOT, THIS WILL BE CONSIDERED A LATE RESPONSE.

PLEASE SIGN BELOW AND MARK THE APPROPRIATE BOX INDICATING YOUR TITLE:

(Signature) (Title)- [_] Clerk of County Commissioner (Date)
] clerk of City Council

] Township Fiscal Officer L (_’IL
)00 2
\20 >
CLERK OF GAHANNA CITY COUNCIL g\w

200 S HAMILTON RD
GAHANNA OHIO 43230

DLC 4052 REV. 03/08



CORPORATION INQUIRY

PERMIT NUMBER (CORPORATION) 08674780005

BOWL FOR FUN INC
DBA GAHANNA LANES
215 W JOHNSTOWN RD
GAHANNA OHIO 43230

F.T.I. NUMBER 47-2533875

STATUS (ACTIVE OR INACTIVE) ACTIVE

SHARES OUTSTANDING .00

ACTIVE DATE 02/18/15

INACTIVE DATE

EXCEPTION CODE TEXT

STOCK TRANSFER CODE TEXT AND DATE
RICHARD I KENNEDY
WILLIAM G FALK
CHARLES R TOMPKINS
WILLIAM R BALTZLY
BOWL FOR FUN INC RP

150.00

.00
149.99
225.00
970.25

PCS15

02/18/15
02/18/15
02/18/15
02/18/15
02/18/15

TUBE €015
TIME 08.19.32
DATE 02/19/15

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

SECR-TREA
PRESIDENT
VICE PRES




