

NOTICE TO LEGISLATIVE
AUTHORITY

OHIO DIVISION OF LIQUOR CONTROL
6606 TUSSING ROAD, P.O. BOX 4005
REYNOLDSBURG, OHIO 43068-9005
(614)644-2360 FAX(614)644-3166

TO

08674780005 <small>PERMIT NUMBER</small>		TRFO <small>TYPE</small>	BOWL FOR FUN INC DBA GAHANNA LANES 215 W JOHNSTOWN RD GAHANNA OHIO 43230
02	01	2015 <small>ISSUE DATE</small>	
02	18	2015 <small>FILING DATE</small>	
D5 <small>PERMIT CLASSES</small>			
25	077	B F13591 <small>TAX DISTRICT RECEIPT NO.</small>	

FROM 02/20/2015

9236847 <small>PERMIT NUMBER</small>			VBR CORP DBA GAHANNA LANES 215 W JOHNSTOWN RD GAHANNA OHIO 43230
02	01	2015 <small>ISSUE DATE</small>	
02	18	2015 <small>FILING DATE</small>	
D5 <small>PERMIT CLASSES</small>			
25	077	 <small>TAX DISTRICT RECEIPT NO.</small>	



MAILED 02/20/2015

RESPONSES MUST BE POSTMARKED NO LATER THAN. 03/23/2015

IMPORTANT NOTICE

PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN THIS FORM TO THE DIVISION OF LIQUOR CONTROL
WHETHER OR NOT THERE IS A REQUEST FOR A HEARING.

REFER TO THIS NUMBER IN ALL INQUIRIES **B TRFO 0867478-0005**

(TRANSACTION & NUMBER)

(MUST MARK ONE OF THE FOLLOWING)

WE REQUEST A HEARING ON THE ADVISABILITY OF ISSUING THE PERMIT AND REQUEST THAT
THE HEARING BE HELD IN OUR COUNTY SEAT. IN COLUMBUS.

WE DO NOT REQUEST A HEARING.

DID YOU MARK A BOX? IF NOT, THIS WILL BE CONSIDERED A LATE RESPONSE.

PLEASE SIGN BELOW AND MARK THE APPROPRIATE BOX INDICATING YOUR TITLE:

(Signature)

(Title)- Clerk of County Commissioner

(Date)

Clerk of City Council

Township Fiscal Officer

CLERK OF GAHANNA CITY COUNCIL
200 S HAMILTON RD
GAHANNA OHIO 43230

*Rec'd
2/20/2015*

PERMIT NUMBER (CORPORATION) 08674780005
BOWL FOR FUN INC
DBA GAHANNA LANES
215 W JOHNSTOWN RD
GAHANNA OHIO 43230

F.T.I. NUMBER 47-2533875
 STATUS (ACTIVE OR INACTIVE) **ACTIVE**
 SHARES OUTSTANDING .00
 ACTIVE DATE 02/18/15
 INACTIVE DATE
 EXCEPTION CODE TEXT
 STOCK TRANSFER CODE TEXT AND DATE

RICHARD I KENNEDY	150.00	02/18/15	ACTIVE	SECR-TREA
WILLIAM G FALK	.00	02/18/15	ACTIVE	PRESIDENT
CHARLES R TOMPKINS	149.99	02/18/15	ACTIVE	VICE PRES
WILLIAM R BALTZLY	225.00	02/18/15	ACTIVE	
BOWL FOR FUN INC RP	970.25	02/18/15	ACTIVE	